Denmark

Destination:
Norway**
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
UK**

Ireland
Germany
Benelux
France
Spain
Portugal
Switzerland**
Italy

Austria
Poland
Chech Repuclic
Slovakia
Hungary
Balkan**
Greece
Turkey**

Deadline with delivery
before Christmas*

(TARGOSPEED)
16.12.2024
17.12.2024
13.12.2024
20.12.2024
12.12.2024
11.12.2024
18.12.2024
17.12.2024
16.12.2024
12.12.2024
12.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
11.12.2024
11.12.2024
11.12.2024

Last departure before
Christmas

19.12.2024
19.12.2024
20.12.2024
23.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024
20.12.2024

Departures between Christmas and New Year

On demand

Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
On demand

Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
Daily — but with potentially longer lead times
On demand

DACHSER

First departure after
New Year

06.01.2025
07.01.2025
06.01.2025
02.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025
06.01.2025



* Delivery before Christmas in the main areas, no outlying areas, AND in referral to transit times that have been defined in the contract
** Depending on the customs clearance

The data listed above is indicative and does not apply to outlying areas. We reserve the right to make changes.

Special requests are to be sent to: dispo-export.kolding@dachser.com
export.hvidovre@dachser.com
booking.aalborg@dachser.com
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