DACHSER

Denmark

	Deadline with delivery			
	before Christmas*	Last departure before		First departure after
Destination:	(TARGOSPEED)	Christmas	Departures between Christmas and New Year	New Year
Norway**	16.12.2024	19.12.2024	On demand	06.01.2025
Sweden	17.12.2024	19.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	07.01.2025
Finland	13.12.2024	20.12.2024	On demand	06.01.2025
Denmark	20.12.2024	23.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	02.01.2025
UK**	12.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Ireland	11.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Germany	18.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Benelux	17.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
France	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Spain	12.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Portugal	12.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Switzerland**	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Italy	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Austria	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Poland	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Chech Repuclic	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Slovakia	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Hungary	16.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Balkan**	11.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Greece	11.12.2024	20.12.2024	Daily – but with potentially longer lead times	06.01.2025
Turkey**	11.12.2024	20.12.2024	On demand	06.01.2025



- * Delivery before Christmas in the main areas, no outlying areas, AND in referral to transit times that have been defined in the contract
- ** Depending on the customs clearance

The data listed above is indicative and does not apply to outlying areas. We reserve the right to make changes.

Special requests are to be sent to:

dispo-export.kolding@dachser.com export.hvidovre@dachser.com booking.aalborg@dachser.com